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No. |Chinese Name Part Name Quantity BOM Code
1 T 25 20 44 Top Cover Assembly 1.0 12138100000485
2 JEET] Rear Cover 1.0 12238100000652
3 LR 2R Power Cord 1.0 17438100000522
4 E T A Shipping Screw Assembly 4.0 12938100000062
5 HEKE HAT Drain Hose Assembly 1.0 12138100007109
6 HEKE T Drain Hose Catch 1.0 12138100003094
7 FLAE Internal Wire Assembly 1.0 17438100000218
8 IKBLFF SR B AT: Water Level Switch Assembly 1.0 17438100000703
9 18 Door Lock 1.0 17438100000456
10 iE R ET FL s A Shipping Screw Hole Cover Assembly 1.0 12138100000576
11 1B 4 ] 7 R Wire Harness Catch 1.0 12138100000559
12 AR Lint Filter Door 1.0 12138100000549
13 I daf el 5L i Door Gasket Spring Clip Spring 1.0 12938100000047
14 IV ] e Fr Door Hinge Assemble Bracket 1.0 12238100000401
15 GIESRMEARES Front Panel Assembly 1.0 12238100002461
16 HEK & 48 Drain Hose Support 1.0 12138100000332
17 HoKEFE Drain Hose Jacket 1.0 12138100003090
18 FEpRZE A Cabinet Assembly 1.0 12238100000281
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Front Panel Pin

Top Bracket

Outer Frame Assembly
Door Plunger Stand
Twist Spring

Pin

Door Plunger

Hinge Assembly

Inner Ring

Door Glass

Spring Support

Electric Filter Assembly
Dispenser Subassembly

Drawer Assembly

Drawer Handle And Printing
Cycle Select Knob Assembly
LED Decorate Plate And Printing

Control Panel Assembly
Digital tube
PCB

Water Inlet Valve

2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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1.0
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

12138100000337
12238100000023
12138100004141
12138100001922
12900101000243
11302804000011
12338100000216
12338100000185
12138100003678
12538100000006
12138100003060
17438100001354
12138100003268
12138100009869
12138100002359
12138100003159
12138100000585
12138100001856
11201806000500
17138100002747
17438100000413
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Tub Water Inlet Hose Assembly
Suspension Spring

Rear Conterweight

Pulley

Belt

Bearing

Bearing

Shaft_seal

Outer Barrel After And Bearing House
Tub Seal

Motor Bracket

Damper Pin

Universal motor

Damper

Counterweight Assembly

Tub Drain Hose Assembly

Air Pipe Rubber Cover

Water Inlet Hose Assembly

Noise Absorb Cotton
Permanent magnet synchronous pump

Door Gasket Clamp

1.0
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

12638100000279
12900104000014
12738100000224
12338100000152
12638100000244
12938100000138
12938100000128
12638100000283
12138100003436
12638100000173
12238100000222
12138100002987
11002011000048
12938100000466
12738100000264
12638100000125
12638100000260
12038100000020
12438100000048
11001011000245
12938100000015
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Door Gasket
Heater
Front Tub Assembly

Basket Assembly

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

12638100000199
17438100000434
12138100002127
12238100001601



